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IEEE 802.3 10BaseT
IEEE 802.3u 100BaseT F! 100BaseFX

Y
Shat o 5, IPAORIYT
Rt 440mm*280mm*44mm

IEEE 802.3x ¥if% EE 38009
IEEE 802.1D STP ZEFR A
IEEE 802.1w RSTP Al IEEE 802.1s MSTP IR

IEEE 802.1p Cos # IEEE 802.1Q VLAN
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IGMP Snooping, SNMPv1/v2c/v3, TFTP, NTP,SNTP, RMON,
HTTP,HTTPS,SSH,Telnet,Syslog,LLDP,LACP,WT-Ring,STP,

RSTP,MSTP,ERPS,EEE
MIB: MIB-Il, BRIDGE MIB, LA MMIB,IF MIB
Rkt
QosBAFl : 8
BHEFE : 4.8Ghps
SHER/D : 16Mbit
&0

RO RS-232 (JE MM RIAGHiE)
B : 100Mbps (FEM2KAL: SFPIETE).

VLAN-ID : 1-4094
MACHIBER : 32K

BYKHO : 10/100Mbps H3&E B, Full/Halfxl T4, % £MDI/MDI-X.,

LED#7AT : PWRLPWR2,ALM,Link/ACT, SPD,RUN
SRRA (2K, REGTURK, RENRLER
HPFER

WARE: SR T4 &, AC/DC85~265V

TAEEAE © -40 ~ 75°C (-40 ~ 167°F)
&R« -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)
IEHFHBEE © 5 ~ 95% (Jekiss)
FREERHAE

BT (EMI) : FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class A

HB B (EMS)
IEC61000-4-2(ESD) 4%,
IEC 61000-4-3 (RS) 3%,
IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT) 4%,
IEC 61000-4-5(Surge) 4%,
IEC 61000-4-6(CS) 3%
iRz : IEC 60068-2-6
i : IEC 60068-2-27
B#T% : IEC 60068-2-32
MTBF (b ] e [7])
iHiE : 500000 h
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MRAHE : 54

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community,Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China

Tel: +86-755-26641737
E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com

Fax: +86-755-86555405
Http://www.wintoptec.com

Issued Date: 2024-05-13



‘“’ RITRBEALBRARFTRAE

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

J
pIrA KR
100BaseFX
Vi3IS 1310nm 1310 /1550nm
WARIET) -12 dBm 0dBm
BNIET) R -20 dBm -15dBm
Hl R B -28 dBm -32 dBm
BT 8 dB 17 dB
AR B 2km 20 km
oA -3 dBm -3dBm
FEE T (mm)
44
462, 7
I |
481
444
440
(=] [@]
R O’Em % HHEQEEHE o
A
oA B

WHfE R

100BaseFX 1000BaseFX

10/100BaseT 10/100/1000BaseT
b TP 2

CM6000-16F8T-GN-AC/DC85~265V
CM6000-16F8T-GN-AC/DC85~265V (L)

BEEE
TALBL RIS Rl &
AL
UsiE—A, A L T
(AR A — K

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 2 of 2
Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.0

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2024-05-13



